





SPRING '24

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY
SUNDAY

Campus Fitness Facilities

BYRON COMPLEX

Basketball, racquetball, walking/running track

7:30am - 11pm

7:30am - 11pm

7:30am - 11pm

7:30am - 11pm

7:30am - 8pm

Noon - 8pm
Noon - 11pm

OPEN SWIM

Noon - 4pm
8pm -9:30pm
8am - 9:30am

Noon - 4pm
8pm -9:30pm

Noon - 4pm
8pm -9:30pm
8am - 9:30am

Noon - 4pm
8pm -9:30pm
8am - 9:30am

Noon - 2pm

Noon - 2pm

Noon - 2pm

FITNESS CENTER

6am - Midnight

6am - Midnight

6am - Midnight

6am - Midnight

6am - 9pm

10am - 9pm



4pm

Sunday

4PM
5PM
6 PM
7PM

Monday

Weekly Spin Class Schedule

12 PM
5SPM

Tuesday

Wednesday

4PM
5:15 PM
6:15PM

Thursday

12 PM
6:30 PM

Friday

9:30 AM
11 AM
12 PM
3PM

Saturday



